
April-February

2016-17 2017-18

4 5

118.8 123.9

100.2 102.5

119.9 125.4

141.1 148.5

116.1 120.5

98.5 103.7

121.3 123.8

124.0 130.5

122.1 122.5

125.7 138.5

Gen Ge

Sect El

Ma

Mi

Use-Pri

Ca

Int

Inf

Co

Co

Industry Weight

2015-16 2016-17

1 2 3

General Index

General Index 100.00 114.7 120.0

1  Sectoral Classification

     1.1 Mining 14.37 97.3 102.5

     1.2 Manufacturing 77.63 115.9 121.0

     1.3 Electricity 7.99 133.8 141.6

2  Use-Based Classification

     2.1  Primary Goods 34.05 112.0 117.5

     2.2  Capital Goods 8.22 98.4 101.5

     2.3  Intermediate Goods 17.22 118.4 122.3

     2.4  Infrastructure/ Construction Goods 12.34 120.3 125.0

     2.5  Consumer Durables 12.84 119.1 122.6

     2.6  Consumer Non-Durables 15.33 117.2 126.5

Source : Central Statistics Office, Ministry of Statistics and Programme Implementation, Government of India.

February

2017 2018

6 7

119.2 127.7

110.5 110.2

119.7 130.1

130.2 136.1

115.2 119.5

101.9 122.3

120.7 124.7

122.6 138.1

115.4 124.5

136.5 146.6

(Amount in ` Billion)

Source: Controller General of Accounts (CGA),  Ministry of Finance, Government of India.

April - February

2017-18
(Actuals)

2016-17
(Actuals)

Percentage to Revised Estimates 

2017-18 2016-17

2 3 4 5

11,776.8 10,941.8 78.2 76.9

10,355.5 8,852.7 81.6 81.3

1,421.3 2,089.1 60.2 62.4

8,214.9 6,588.4 115.3 111.5

133.0 141.8 76.1 128.1

924.9 390.4 92.5 85.8

7,157.0 6,056.1 120.3 113.4

19,991.7 17,530.2 90.1 87.0

17,020.9 15,382.2 87.5 88.7

4,507.3 4,039.8 84.9 83.6

2,970.9 2,148.0 108.6 76.8

19,991.7 17,530.2 90.1 87.0

5,244.1 4,440.4 119.5 142.8

7,157.0 6,056.1 120.3 113.4

2,649.7 2,016.3 414.0 393.8

Item

Financial Year

2017-18
(Revised

Estimates)

1

1  Revenue Receipts 15,054.3

    1.1 Tax Revenue (Net) 12,694.5

    1.2 Non-Tax Revenue 2,359.7

2  Capital Receipts 7,123.2

    2.1 Recovery of Loans 174.7

    2.2 Other Receipts 1,000.0

    2.3 Borrowings and Other Liabilities 5,948.5

3  Total Receipts (1+2) 22,177.5

4  Revenue Expenditure 19,443.1

   4.1 Interest Payments 5,308.4

5  Capital Expenditure 2,734.5

6  Total Expenditure (4+5) 22,177.5

7  Revenue Deficit (4-1) 4,388.8

8  Fiscal Deficit {6-(1+2.1+2.2)} 5,948.5

9 Gross Primary Deficit (8-4.1) 640.1

Government Accounts and Treasury Bills
No. 23: Union Government Accounts at a Glance

No. 22:  Index of Industrial Production (Base:2011-12=100)
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